Position

Office Technology Instructor

Office Technology Instructor

Adjunct Instructor Lec

Adjunct Instructor Lec

Other Positions Held

Instructor Overload
Lab, Instructor
Overload Lec

Adjunct Instructor Lec

Orientation Academic,
Adjunct Instructor Lab

Adjunct Instructor Lab

Community College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

Department

Madera Community
College Ctr - Office
Technology

Madera Community

College Ctr - Office
Technology

Madera Community
College Ctr - Office
Technology

Madera Community
College Ctr - Office
Technology

Total Wages

$67,312

$28,254

$19,905

$5,245

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$16,095

$10,792

$2,953

$168



