Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Office Technology Instructor	Instructor Overload Lab, Instructor Overload Lec	State Center Community College District	Madera Community College Ctr - Office Technology	\$67,312	\$16,095
Office Technology Instructor	Adjunct Instructor Lec	State Center Community College District	Madera Community College Ctr - Office Technology	\$28,254	\$10,792
Adjunct Instructor Lec	Orientation Academic, Adjunct Instructor Lab	State Center Community College District	Madera Community College Ctr - Office Technology	\$19,905	\$2,953
Adjunct Instructor Lec	Adjunct Instructor Lab	State Center Community College District	Madera Community College Ctr - Office Technology	\$5,245	\$168